VTE Materiol Part Not
Materiali

Materlal Part No

Max. Opertoating Temp:
Shore Durometer

SFecI-FIc Gravity:

Ult. Elongation 7%

Brittle Temp:

Tensile Strength PSI
Dielectric Strength, v./mil
UL. Rating

MEETS:

1101650102

RED PVC
9812-65-RED683
105 C

“A” 10 SEC. 67/62
1.34

4735

-44 C

1547 PSI

311

94 Ve
FMVSS.302

Vo2




